
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 293 Micah Poellet Linn-Mar 12 17:54.56
2 2 254 Keelee Leitzen Hempstead 9 18:38.63
3 3 255 Brooke O'Brien Hempstead 10 18:54.66
4 4 294 Sarah Murphy Linn-Mar 12 19:16.84
5 5 297 Chloe Skidmore Linn-Mar 12 19:22.19
6 6 256 Julia Gehl Hempstead 9 19:24.41
7 7 211 Rowan Boulter Iowa City High 11 19:30.06
8 8 295 Lilly Geelan Linn-Mar 12 20:07.13
9 9 218 Iris Wedemeyer Iowa City High 10 20:12.91

10 10 296 Jordyn Beck Linn-Mar 10 20:18.16
11 11 213 Lilly Reynolds Iowa City High 12 20:18.41
12 12 300 Abbey Vezina Linn-Mar 10 20:28.38
13 13 299 Rachel Adamson Linn-Mar 10 20:28.87
14 14 257 Audrey Franklin Hempstead 12 20:31.87
15 15 219 Lucy Corbin Iowa City High 11 20:37.02
16 16 258 Ellie Hermiston Hempstead 9 20:41.66
17 17 214 Tatum Frazier Iowa City High 11 21:14.16
18 18 261 Maddie Digman Hempstead 10 21:19.84
19 19 215 Jae Dancer Iowa City High 12 21:24.76
20 20 260 Natalie Schlichte Hempstead 10 21:36.94
21 21 212 Eva Reynolds Iowa City High 10 21:39.63
22 262 Isabel Brauhn Hempstead 9 21:39.87
23 110 Sydney Wilkes Iowa City High 10 21:48.31
24 210 Avery Schultes Iowa City High 10 21:53.81
25 216 Jordan Sekafetz Iowa City High 12 21:59.06
26 278 Rita Sourwine Linn-Mar 9 22:13.41
27 259 Emily Richter Hempstead 12 22:48.69

Varsity Girls - October 10, 2020



Team
28 Linn-Mar   1   4   5   8  10  12  13
41 Hempstead   2   3   6  14  16  18  20
59 Iowa City High   7   9  11  15  17  19  21

Linn-Mar Hempstead
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Micah Poellet 12 17:54.56 2 Keelee Leitzen 9 18:38.63
4 Sarah Murphy 12 19:16.84 3 Brooke O'Brien 10 18:54.66
5 Chloe Skidmore 12 19:22.19 6 Julia Gehl 9 19:24.41
8 Lilly Geelan 12 20:07.13 14 Audrey Franklin 12 20:31.87

10 Jordyn Beck 10 20:18.16 16 Ellie Hermiston 9 20:41.66
12 Abbey Vezina 10 20:28.38 18 Maddie Digman 10 21:19.84
13 Rachel Adamson 10 20:28.87 20 Natalie Schlichte 10 21:36.94

Rita Sourwine 9 22:13.41 Isabel Brauhn 9 21:39.87
28 1:36:59 Emily Richter 12 22:48.69

41 1:38:11

Iowa City High
Score Name Grade Time

7 Rowan Boulter 11 19:30.06
9 Iris Wedemeyer 10 20:12.91

11 Lilly Reynolds 12 20:18.41
15 Lucy Corbin 11 20:37.02
17 Tatum Frazier 11 21:14.16
19 Jae Dancer 12 21:24.76
21 Eva Reynolds 10 21:39.63

Sydney Wilkes 10 21:48.31
Avery Schultes 10 21:53.81
Jordan Sekafetz 12 21:59.06

59 1:41:53

Varsity Girls



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 312 Randall Kinner Xavier 11 18:15.60
2 2 308 Bryor Hansel Xavier 12 18:21.44
3 3 318 John Trottta Xavier 12 18:37.12
4 4 309 Brady Horstmann Xavier 11 18:39.16
5 5 276 Hudson Decklever Linn-Mar 9 18:48.94
6 6 305 Marcus Camacho Xavier 9 18:58.97
7 7 265 Paxton Hummer Linn-Mar 10 19:16.66
8 8 264 Ezra Crandall Linn-Mar 9 19:22.22
9 9 316 Lucas Lowder Xavier 12 19:23.00

10 10 303 Alec Battien Xavier 10 19:25.76
11 307 Hank Esker Xavier 12 19:29.50
12 11 267 Riley Kuhn Linn-Mar 10 19:34.91
13 12 263 Connor Deahl Linn-Mar 10 19:49.56
14 13 266 Aiden McDermott Linn-Mar 11 19:58.85
15 14 269 Nathan Groezinger Linn-Mar 10 20:22.47
16 273 Cavan O'Hara Linn-Mar 12 20:26.00
17 268 Tate Whittaker-Smith Linn-Mar 9 20:29.41
18 311 Blake Kellison Xavier 12 20:44.10
19 304 Blake Bohon Xavier 12 21:03.82
20 270 Micah Waddell Linn-Mar 10 21:18.56
21 310 Will Karl Xavier 10 21:30.85
22 274 Carols Morales Linn-Mar 9 21:46.79
23 313 Quinn Laurent Xavier 11 21:47.60
24 271 Kadon Harper Linn-Mar 10 22:07.63
25 272 Reid Post Linn-Mar 10 22:10.69
26 275 Lee DeLoach Linn-Mar 11 23:19.50
27 277 Hayden Wildman Linn-Mar 9 25:01.72
28 314 James Le Xavier 10 25:50.32
29 319 Constantine White Xavier 9 26:37.94

JV Boys - October 10, 2020



Team
16 Xavier   1   2   3   4   6   9  10
43 Linn-Mar   5   7   8  12  13  14  15

Xavier Linn-Mar
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Randall Kinner 11 18:15.60 5 Hudson Decklever 9 18:48.94
2 Bryor Hansel 12 18:21.44 7 Paxton Hummer 10 19:16.66
3 John Trottta 12 18:37.12 8 Ezra Crandall 9 19:22.22
4 Brady Horstmann 11 18:39.16 11 Riley Kuhn 10 19:34.91
6 Marcus Camacho 9 18:58.97 12 Connor Deahl 10 19:49.56
9 Lucas Lowder 12 19:23.00 13 Aiden McDermott 11 19:58.85

10 Alec Battien 10 19:25.76 14 Nathan Groezinger 10 20:22.47
Hank Esker 12 19:29.50 Cavan O'Hara 12 20:26.00
Blake Kellison 12 20:44.10 Tate Whittaker-Smith9 20:29.41
Blake Bohon 12 21:03.82 Micah Waddell 10 21:18.56
Will Karl 10 21:30.85 Carols Morales 9 21:46.79
Quinn Laurent 11 21:47.60 Kadon Harper 10 22:07.63
James Le 10 25:50.32 Reid Post 10 22:10.69
Constantine White 9 26:37.94 Lee DeLoach 11 23:19.50

16 1:32:52 Hayden Wildman 9 25:01.72
43 1:36:52

JV Boys



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 229 Anna Besler Hempstead 10 21:45.53
2 2 200 Gretna Boerner Iowa City High 9 22:02.19
3 3 116 Sophia Romero Iowa City High 9 22:27.28
4 4 198 Mary Cate Pugh Iowa City High 10 22:40.72
5 5 220 Lauren Gehl Hempstead 9 23:01.28
6 6 191 Sophie Stumbo Iowa City High 10 23:07.28
7 7 201 Natalie Kuhlmann Iowa City High 10 23:19.72
8 8 279 Ella Dorman Linn-Mar 10 23:45.85
9 9 222 Lauren Henneberry Hempstead 9 23:48.69

10 10 197 Wendy Buchanan Iowa City High 10 24:20.19
11 11 221 Kourtney Berns Hempstead 9 24:26.12
12 12 202 Ellen Angerer-Seuppel Iowa City High 9 24:46.97
13 194 Savannah Pisarik Iowa City High 9 24:51.10
14 13 283 Ava Kline Linn-Mar 10 24:51.94
15 193 Lucy Thompson Iowa City High 9 25:12.66
16 196 Madeline Finchman Iowa City High 9 25:13.03
17 14 282 Audrey Swanson Linn-Mar 9 25:19.44
18 15 223 Emily Davisdon Hempstead 10 25:37.16
19 199 Jennie Gidal Iowa City High 10 26:04.60
20 16 281 Isabel van Druten Linn-Mar 10 26:12.85
21 203 Prisca Kalala Iowa City High 10 26:59.01
22 17 224 Sydney Block Hempstead 10 27:14.82
23 18 284 Anna Esch Linn-Mar 9 28:06.50
24 19 227 Katherine Moore Hempstead 9 28:45.41
25 204 Quinn Price Iowa City High 9 30:27.02
26 192 Ava Blakey Iowa City High 10 30:27.76
27 195 Georgia Hellwig Iowa City High 9 31:55.69
28 331 Lucy Charis-Carlson Iowa City High 9 32:12.41
29 228 Lauren Brito Hempstead 9 41:45.16
30 113 Evelyn Powers Iowa City High 9 48:48.69

9-10 Girls - October 10, 2020



Team
22 Iowa City High   2   3   4   6   7  10  12
41 Hempstead   1   5   9  11  18  22  24
69 Linn-Mar   8  14  17  20  23

Iowa City High Hempstead
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Gretna Boerner 9 22:02.19 1 Anna Besler 10 21:45.53
3 Sophia Romero 9 22:27.28 5 Lauren Gehl 9 23:01.28
4 Mary Cate Pugh 10 22:40.72 9 Lauren Henneberry 9 23:48.69
6 Sophie Stumbo 10 23:07.28 11 Kourtney Berns 9 24:26.12
7 Natalie Kuhlmann 10 23:19.72 15 Emily Davisdon 10 25:37.16

10 Wendy Buchanan 10 24:20.19 17 Sydney Block 10 27:14.82
12 Ellen Angerer-Seuppel9 24:46.97 19 Katherine Moore 9 28:45.41

Savannah Pisarik 9 24:51.10 Lauren Brito 9 41:45.16
Lucy Thompson 9 25:12.66 41 1:58:39
Madeline Finchman 9 25:13.03
Jennie Gidal 10 26:04.60
Prisca Kalala 10 26:59.01
Quinn Price 9 30:27.02
Ava Blakey 10 30:27.76
Georgia Hellwig 9 31:55.69
Lucy Charis-Carlson 9 32:12.41
Evelyn Powers 9 48:48.69

22 1:53:37

Linn-Mar
Score Name Grade Time

8 Ella Dorman 10 23:45.85
13 Ava Kline 10 24:51.94
14 Audrey Swanson 9 25:19.44
16 Isabel van Druten 10 26:12.85
18 Anna Esch 9 28:06.50
69 2:08:17

9-10 Girls



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 320 Lizzy Schmitt Xavier 12 21:28.67
2 209 CeCe Kelly-Harvey Iowa City High 12 21:31.74
3 2 232 Kaylee Herrig Hempstead 11 22:08.38
4 3 230 Trinity Kessler Hempstead 11 22:16.52
5 4 321 Abby Horstmann Xavier 9 22:30.06
6 5 231 Emily Onken Hempstead 11 22:42.38
7 6 233 Jamie Weidemann Hempstead 12 22:56.52
8 7 234 Amelia Benham Hempstead 12 23:23.74
9 8 322 Hope Schulte Xavier 12 23:29.74

10 208 Annika Veit Iowa City High 11 23:34.03
11 206 Kenna Prottsman Iowa City High 11 24:10.45
12 205 Zoe Meaney Iowa City High 12 24:13.25
13 9 288 Dani Sunseri Linn-Mar 11 24:14.60
14 10 323 Eden Campbell Xavier 11 24:18.06
15 11 325 Alma Cosgrove Xavier 10 24:27.52
16 12 235 Ella Heim Hempstead 12 24:49.87
17 13 238 Anna Gehl Hempstead 11 25:02.45
18 237 Samantha Schmitt Hempstead 11 25:08.45
19 236 Cece Darter Hempstead 12 25:09.60
20 14 324 Faith Karl Xavier 11 25:15.35
21 15 327 Madelynn Dake Xavier 11 25:17.70
22 239 Kamille Berns Hempstead 11 25:46.20
23 16 291 Stacia Drey Linn-Mar 12 26:04.74
24 252 Grace Becker Hempstead 12 26:19.38
25 240 Allison Ehlinger Hempstead 12 26:20.10
26 241 Lucy Conlon Hempstead 12 26:35.31
27 242 Claire Bennett Hempstead 12 26:39.13
28 328 Avery Arens Xavier 12 26:43.25
29 17 289 Haley Hartshorne Linn-Mar 12 26:52.35
30 243 Ava Bergquist Hempstead 11 27:03.27
31 326 Allison Talyat Xavier 12 27:20.63
32 329 Paige Denman Xavier 10 27:20.92
33 18 286 Julie Cagnard Linn-Mar 12 27:57.56
34 330 Ana Maria Cawley Xavier 11 29:20.38
35 246 Zoe Schultz Hempstead 11 30:02.85
36 19 292 Ella Schultz Linn-Mar 12 30:03.10
37 245 Jennifer Villanueva Hempstead 12 31:07.74
38 250 Petyon Connolly Hempstead 12 31:30.60
39 251 Nadia Vang Hempstead 12 31:36.31
40 247 Haley Rindfleitch Hempstead 12 32:06.06
41 248 Hannah Williams Hempstead 11 35:47.56
42 249 Maddie Timmerman Hempstead 12 38:01.87

JV Girls - October 10, 2020



Team
23 Hempstead   3   4   6   7   8  16  17
34 Xavier   1   5   9  14  15  20  21
79 Linn-Mar  13  23  29  33  36

Iowa City High   2  10  11  12

Hempstead Xavier
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Kaylee Herrig 11 22:08.38 1 Lizzy Schmitt 12 21:28.67
3 Trinity Kessler 11 22:16.52 4 Abby Horstmann 9 22:30.06
5 Emily Onken 11 22:42.38 8 Hope Schulte 12 23:29.74
6 Jamie Weidemann 12 22:56.52 10 Eden Campbell 11 24:18.06
7 Amelia Benham 12 23:23.74 11 Alma Cosgrove 10 24:27.52

12 Ella Heim 12 24:49.87 14 Faith Karl 11 25:15.35
13 Anna Gehl 11 25:02.45 15 Madelynn Dake 11 25:17.70

Samantha Schmitt 11 25:08.45 Avery Arens 12 26:43.25
Cece Darter 12 25:09.60 Allison Talyat 12 27:20.63
Kamille Berns 11 25:46.20 Paige Denman 10 27:20.92
Grace Becker 12 26:19.38 Ana Maria Cawley 11 29:20.38
Allison Ehlinger 12 26:20.10 34 1:56:14
Lucy Conlon 12 26:35.31
Claire Bennett 12 26:39.13
Ava Bergquist 11 27:03.27
Zoe Schultz 11 30:02.85
Jennifer Villanueva 12 31:07.74
Petyon Connolly 12 31:30.60
Nadia Vang 12 31:36.31
Haley Rindfleitch 12 32:06.06
Hannah Williams 11 35:47.56
Maddie Timmerman 12 38:01.87

23 1:53:28

Linn-Mar Iowa City High
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

9 Dani Sunseri 11 24:14.60 CeCe Kelly-Harvey 12 21:31.74
16 Stacia Drey 12 26:04.74 Annika Veit 11 23:34.03
17 Haley Hartshorne 12 26:52.35 Kenna Prottsman 11 24:10.45
18 Julie Cagnard 12 27:57.56 Zoe Meaney 12 24:13.25
19 Ella Schultz 12 30:03.10
79 2:15:12

JV Girls
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